Specifications
MPM489B  Pressure Transmitter
Features
•	 Safe, reliable
•	 Short circuit protection and reversed
polarity protection
•	 2-wire current output
•	 Manual zero-clearing function

+0.05
+0.02
Order Guide
Notes
1. Please pay attention to protect sensor isolated
diaphragm to avoid damaging the sensor or affecting
the performance.
2. Please make sure the measured media shall be
compatible with the contacting material.
3. If users have special requirement, please contact us
freely.
Button Operation Phenomenon Function
Excite power supply after pressing button LED light on Enter calibration mode
Pressurize to lower limit of pressure LED flash 2 times Zero calibration finished, low current
calibration finished
Pressurize to upper limit of pressure LED flash 3 times FS calibration finished, middle current
calibration finished
Pressurize to upper limit of pressure LED flash 4 times Calibration coefficient storage finished,
high current calibration finished
2
0
20
2
0
20
2
0
20
MPM4891B Pressure Transmitter
Range 0kPa~10kPa…40MPa
[0~X] kPa or MPa X: actual measurement range
Code Output
E 4mA~20mA DC (2-wire)
Code Construction Material
22 SS316L
Code Pressure Type
G Gauge
S Sealed Gauge
A Absolute
MPM4891B                   [0~200]kPa                       E            22             G                    the whole spec.